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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Mattice104
Florida

9.525 9.250 9.5509.425 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery K Allcock100
New England

9.325 9.300 9.6759.375 37.675
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Catalina Espada102
Florida

9.150 9.450 9.4259.575 37.600
3 1 1 4 2 

2 

Maren Coffeen101
Southern Pacific

9.350 9.000 9.6509.275 37.275
1 3 3 2 3 

3 

Ana Rabago105
Southern Pacific

9.100 8.200 9.6009.225 36.125
4 5 4 3 4 

4 

Rebecca Mathew103
Florida

8.750 8.550 9.3508.875 35.525
5 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wittenmyer221
Central

9.200 9.050 9.3759.500 37.125
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Amberlynn Spriggs217
Florida

9.000 9.275 9.1759.550 37.000
4T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Annabelle Samuelson214
New England

9.150 9.250 8.9508.600 35.950
2 2 6 6 3 

3 

Lorelai Drapeau204
New England

8.950 8.500 9.2759.175 35.900
6 5T 3 2 4 

4 

Katrina Thompson219
Central

8.800 8.550 9.1258.700 35.175
7 4 4 4 5 

5 

Bree Wiggin220
New England

9.000 8.400 9.0258.675 35.100
4T 7 5 5 6 

6 

Lily Jensen208
Florida

9.075 8.500 8.8758.150 34.600
3 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Keagan Robinson213
Wisconsin

8.600 7.650 8.5008.000 32.750
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Steel218
New England

9.400 9.100 9.4509.450 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Hollinshead207
Central

9.150 8.800 9.3258.950 36.225
3 5 3 2 2 

2 

Paige Caldon202
New England

9.200 8.900 9.2258.850 36.175
2 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Pouliot211
New England

8.950 8.900 9.1008.975 35.925
4 2T 2 5 4 

4 

Madison Gove206
New England

8.750 8.900 8.9008.700 35.250
6 2T 5 6 5 

5 

Danae Levi209
Central

8.900 8.200 9.2008.200 34.500
5 7 6 4 6 

6 

Sophia Ferreira205
New England

8.400 8.450 8.2757.550 32.675
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barnes201
Florida

9.650 9.400 9.6759.775 38.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Danielle Simmons216
Florida

9.625 9.250 9.7759.650 38.300
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

A'Mya Daversa203
Florida

9.350 9.300 9.2008.550 36.400
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Brooke Shipley215
Florida

8.800 8.700 8.9008.900 35.300
4 4 3 6 4 

4 

Sarah Randolph212
Florida

8.700 8.650 8.9258.425 34.700
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

Ava McCabe210
New England

8.650 7.800 8.9508.375 33.775
6 6 6 4 6 

6 
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